JULY 2024

ACTIVITIES
PROGRAMME

Independent Residents
Evelyn Page Village
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Week One
Monday 01 July

09:30 am Triple A Circuit Dance Floor

10:30 am Triple A Functional Dance Floor
01:00 pm Pool/ Snooker Dance Floor
Ol:15 pm Mahjong Village Centre
0l:15 pm Shopping Trip Meet at Reception
01:30 pm Knitting Group Village Centre
01:30 pm Outdoor Bowls Bowling Green
07:00 pm Indoor Bowls Village Centre
08:45 am Croquet Croquet Lawn
08:45 am Booking Payments Library

09:00 am Tai Chi ™ Village Centre
10:00 am Out & AboutAuckland museum Lego exhibit ™ Meet at Reception
10:00 am Table Tennis Dance Floor
03:00 pm Line Dancing ™ Dance Floor
07:00 pm Rummikub Village Centre

Wednesday 03 July

09:30 am Triple A Circuit Dance Floor
10:00 am Mens Shed Mens Shed
10:30 am Triple A Functional Dance Floor
01:00 pm Pool/ Snooker Dance Floor
01:00 pm Booking Payments Library

01:30 pm Bingo Dining Room
06:00 pm Fourth of July Independence Day Party M Village Centre

Thursday 04 July

08:45 am Croquet Croquet Lawn

10:00 am Table Tennis Village Centre

[1:30 am Online Art Class Virtual Events

01:00 pm Booking Payments Library

0l:15 pm Shopping Trip Meet at Reception

01:30 pm Rummikub Village Centre

04:00 pm Happy Hour Village Bar

05:00 pm Village Host Village Bar
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Friday 05 July

09:15 am Yoga - seated ™

09:30 am AquaAerobics ™

09:45 am Shopping Trip

10:00 am Village Choir - Pageantry Performers
01:00 pm Booking Payments

01:30 pm Rummikub

01:30 pm Outdoor Bowls

02:00 pm Movie- Fishermans Friends

04:00 pm Village Host

Dance Floor

Pool

Meet at Reception
Movie Theatre
Library

Village Centre
Bowling Green
Movie Theatre

Village Bar

Saturday 06 July

08:45 am Croquet

01:00 pm Booking Payments

01:30 pm Rummikub

02:00 pm Movie - miniseries - Palm Royale ep 3 & 4
04:00 pm Village Host

Sunday 07 July

Croquet Lawn
Library

Village Centre
Movie Theatre

Village Bar

01:30 pm Entertainer - Colin on the Piano
02:00 pm Movie - The Monuments Man
Week Two

Monday 08 July

Village Centre

Movie Theatre

Dance Floor
Dance Floor
Dance Floor
Village Centre
Meet at Reception
Village Centre
Bowling Green

Village Centre

Croquet Lawn
Library

Village Centre
Meet at Reception

09:30 am Triple A Circuit

10:30 am Triple A Functional

01:00 pm Pool/ Snooker

01:15 pm Mahjong

0l:15 pm Shopping Trip

01:30 pm Knitting Group

01:30 pm Outdoor Bowls

07:00 pm Indoor Bowls

08:45 am Croquet

08:45 am Booking Payments

09:00 am Tai Chi ™

10:00 am Out & About - Sylvia Park ™
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10:00 am Table Tennis Dance Floor

03:00 pm Line Dancing ™ Dance Floor
06:00 pm Movie - special showing - Come from Away ™ Movie Theatre
07:00 pm Rummikub Village Centre

Wednesday 10 July

09:30 am Triple A Circuit Dance Floor
10:00 am Mens Shed Mens Shed
10:00 am Travel Group - Travel Desk Library

[0:15 am Bookclub Movie Theatre
10:30 am Triple A Functional Dance Floor
01:00 pm Pool/ Snooker Dance Floor
01:00 pm Booking Payments Library

01:30 pm Bingo Dining Room

Thursday || July

08:45 am Croquet Croquet Lawn
10:00 am Table Tennis Village Centre
[1:00 am Drama Class Movie Theatre
01:00 pm Booking Payments Library

0l:15 pm Shopping Trip Meet at Reception
01:30 pm Rummikub Village Centre
04:00 pm Happy Hour Village Bar

05:00 pm Village Host Village Bar
Friday 12 July

09:15 am Yoga - seated ™ Dance Floor
09:30 am Aqua Aerobics ™ Pool

09:45 am Shopping Trip Meet at Reception
10:00 am Village Choir - Pageantry Performers Movie Theatre
01:00 pm Booking Payments Library

01:30 pm Rummikub Village Centre
01:30 pm Outdoor Bowls Bowling Green
02:00 pm Movie - My Big Fat Greek Wedding 3 Movie Theatre
04:00 pm Village Host Village Bar

Saturday |3 July

08:45 am Croquet Croquet Lawn
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01:00 pm Booking Payments Library

01:30 pm Rummikub Village Centre
02:00 pm Movie - miniseries - Palm Royale ep 5 & 6 Movie Theatre
04:00 pm Village Host Village Bar

Sunday 14 July

01:30 pm Entertainer - Colin on the Piano Village Centre
02:00 pm Movie - Page Eight Movie Theatre
Week Three

Monday |5 July

09:30 am Triple A Circuit Dance Floor
10:30 am Triple A Functional Dance Floor
01:00 pm Pool/ Snooker Dance Floor
Ol:15 pm Mahjong Village Centre
Ol:15 pm Shopping Trip Meet at Reception
01:30 pm Knitting Group Village Centre
01:30 pm Outdoor Bowls Bowling Green
07:00 pm Indoor Bowls Village Centre

Tuesday 16 July

08:45 am Croquet Croquet Lawn
08:45 am Booking Payments Library

09:00 am Tai Chi ™ Village Centre
10:00 am Table Tennis Dance Floor
[1:15am Out & About - Daikoku Albany ™ Meet at Reception
03:00 pm Line Dancing ™ Dance Floor
07:00 pm Rummikub Village Centre

Wednesday 17 July

09:30 am Triple A Circuit Dance Floor

10:00 am Mens Shed Mens Shed

10:30 am Triple A Functional Dance Floor

[1:30 am Tai Chi Virtual Events

01:00 pm Pool/ Snooker Dance Floor

01:00 pm Booking Payments Library

01:30 pm Bingo Dining Room

05:45 pm Fine Dining French Olympic Theme $45.00 ™ Village Centre
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Thursday 18 July

08:45 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
01:00 pm
01:15 pm
01:30 pm
04:00 pm
05:00 pm

Croquet

Table Tennis

Church Service Chapel Chat
Booking Payments

Shopping Trip

Rummikub

Happy Hour

Village Host

Friday 19 July

Croquet Lawn
Village Centre
Movie Theatre
Library

Meet at Reception
Village Centre
Village Bar
Village Bar

09:15 am
09:30 am
09:45 am
10:00 am
01:00 pm
01:30 pm
01:30 pm
02:00 pm
04:00 pm

Yoga - seated ™
AquaAerobics ™
Shopping Trip

Village Choir - Pageantry Performers

Booking Payments
Rummikub

Outdoor Bowls

Movie - Ladies In Black

Village Host

Dance Floor

Pool

Meet at Reception
Movie Theatre
Library

Village Centre
Bowling Green
Movie Theatre

Village Bar

Saturday 20 July

08:45 am Croquet Croquet Lawn
01:00 pm Booking Payments Library

01:30 pm Rummikub Village Centre
02:00 pm Movie - miniseries - Palm Royale ep 7 & 8 Movie Theatre
04:00 pm Village Host Village Bar

Sunday 21 July

01:30 pm Entertainer - Colin on the Piano Village Centre

02:00 pm Movie - Blue back Movie Theatre

Week Four

Monday 22 July

09:30 am Triple A Circuit Dance Floor

10:30 am Triple A Functional Dance Floor

01:00 pm Pool/ Snooker Dance Floor

0l:15 pm Mahjong Village Centre
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0l:15 pm Shopping Trip Meet at Reception

01:30 pm Knitting Group Village Centre
01:30 pm Outdoor Bowls Bowling Green
07:00 pm Indoor Bowls Village Centre

Tuesday 23 July

08:45 am Croquet Croquet Lawn
08:45 am Booking Payments Library

09:00 am Tai Chi ™ Village Centre
10:00 am Out &About - Kelly Tarltons ™ Meet at Reception
10:00 am Table Tennis Dance Floor
03:00 pm Line Dancing ™ Dance Floor
07:00 pm Rummikub Village Centre

Wednesday 24 July

09:30 am Triple A Circuit Dance Floor
10:00 am Mens Shed Mens Shed
10:00 am Travel Group - Travel Desk Library

10:30 am Triple A Functional Dance Floor
01:00 pm Pool/ Snooker Dance Floor
01:00 pm Booking Payments Library
01:30 pm Bingo Dining Room

Thursday 25 July

08:45 am Croquet Croquet Lawn
10:00 am Table Tennis Village Centre
[1:00 am Te Reo for Beginners Virtual Events
[1:00 am Drama Class Movie Theatre
01:00 pm Booking Payments Library

01:15 pm Shopping Trip Meet at Reception
01:30 pm Rummikub Village Centre
02:00 pm Support Group - Jill's Dementia Support Movie Theatre
02:00 pm Church Service Anglican Communion Chapel

04:00 pm Happy Hour Village Bar
05:00 pm Village Host Village Bar

Friday 26 July
09:15 am Yoga - seated ™ Dance Floor
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09:30 am Aqua Aerobics ™ Pool

09:45 am Shopping Trip Meet at Reception
10:00 am Village Choir - Pageantry Performers Movie Theatre
10:30 am Olympic Themed Triple A Class ™ Village Centre
01:00 pm Booking Payments Library

01:30 pm Rummikub Village Centre
01:30 pm Outdoor Bowls Bowling Green
02:00 pm Movie - The Appleton Ladies Potato Race Movie Theatre
04:00 pm Village Host Village Bar

Saturday 27 July

08:45 am Croquet Croquet Lawn
01:00 pm Booking Payments Library

01:30 pm Rummikub Village Centre
02:00 pm Movie - miniseries - Palm Royale ep 9 & 10 Movie Theatre
04:00 pm Village Host Village Bar

Sunday 28 July

01:30 pm Entertainer - Colin on the Piano Village Centre
02:00 pm Movie - Uncorked Movie Theatre
Week Five

Monday 29 July

09:30 am Triple A Circuit Dance Floor
10:30 am Triple A Functional Dance Floor
01:00 pm Pool/ Snooker Dance Floor
01:15 pm Mahjong Village Centre
01:15 pm Shopping Trip Meet at Reception
01:30 pm Knitting Group Village Centre
01:30 pm Outdoor Bowls Bowling Green
07:00 pm Indoor Bowls Village Centre

Tuesday 30 July

08:45 am Croquet Croquet Lawn
08:45 am Booking Payments Library

09:00 am Tai Chi ™ Village Centre
10:00 am Out &About - St Lukes Mall ™ Meet at Reception
10:00 am Table Tennis Dance Floor
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03:00 pm Line Dancing ™ Dance Floor

07:00 pm Rummikub Village Centre
07:00 pm Quiz - Trivia night Village Bar
09:30 am Triple A Circuit Dance Floor
10:00 am Mens Shed Mens Shed
10:30 am Triple A Functional Dance Floor
01:00 pm Pool/ Snooker Dance Floor
01:00 pm Booking Payments Library

01:30 pm Bingo Dining Room
06:00 pm Sports Night - Mini Olympics ™ Village Centre
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